Blutspenden in 23898 SANDESNEBEN bis zum 01.09.2025

Mo
Mo
Mo

21.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

01.09.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Nusse 23896
Schule
Poggenseer Str. 11

Kastorf 23847
Kultur- und Freizeitzentrum
Ratzeburger Str. 29

Berkenthin 23919
Saal des Sportzentrums
Bahnhofstraf3e 21



